
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

January 7, 2015 

 

 
Re: Public School Auditor List for FY 2015 

 

 

Transmitted herewith is the official list of independent auditors or auditing firms approved to conduct 

public school audits for fiscal year 2015. 

 

The certificates and permits of the individuals and firms identified on this list have been found to be 

current and in good standing with the Oklahoma Accountancy Board as of the date this list was issued.  It 

is incumbent on each school district, prior to engaging one of the independent auditors or auditing firms 

listed below, to verify liability insurance is in effect at both the time of engagement and throughout the 

duration of the engagement. 

The Oklahoma State Auditor serves the public interest by providing independent oversight and makes no 

assertions or recommendations to public school districts with regard to the individuals or firms identified 

on this list. 

 

 

 

 

 

Gary A. Jones 

Oklahoma State Auditor & Inspector 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The following individuals or firms have been approved to perform public school audits for fiscal 

year 2015. 

 

 

Angel, Johnston & Blasingame, PC Permit #135 

Darrel Johnston, CPA 

P.O. Box 706 

2700 S. Fourth 

Chickasha, OK  73023 

405.224.6363 

Darrel@ajb-cpas.com 

 

 

Arledge & Associates, PC Permit #116 

James S. Denton, CPA 

309 N. Bryant 

Edmond, OK  73034 

405.348.0615 

jim@jmacpas.com  

 

 

BKD, LLP Permit #91715 

Jeff Ronsse, CPA 

Joel Haaser, CPA 

Don Williams, CPA      

6120 S. Yale Ave., Suite 1400 

Tulsa, OK  74136 

918.584.2900 

(Other locations: Oklahoma City, OK – Enid, OK – Springfield, MO) 

jronsse@bkd.com 

jhaaser@bkd.com  

dawilliams@bkd.com  

 

 

Britton, Kuykendall & Miller, CPAs, PC Permit #91848 

Rick Miller, CPA 

204 E. Franklin 

Weatherford, OK  73096 

580.772.3596 

bkmcpa@sbcglobal.net   
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Chas. W. Carroll, PA Permit #906032 

Patrick W. Carroll, CPA 

302 Independence, Suite 406 

Enid, OK  73701 

580.234.5425 

ccarroll@suddenlinkmail.com  

 

 

CBEW Professional Group, LLP Permit #91617 

Charles E. Crooks, Jr., CPA 

P.O. Box 790 

Cushing, OK  74023 

918.225.4216 

ccrooks@cbew.com 

 

 

Alan Chapman, CPA Permit #1280 

401 S. Water Avenue 

Tahlequah, OK  74464 

918.456.9991 

chap@intellex.com  

 

 

Steven F. Cundiff, CPA, Inc. Permit #16 

205 W. 7
th

, Suite 201 

Stillwater, OK 74074 

405.372.4822 

stevencundiff@hotmail.com  

 

 

Eide Bailly LLP Permit #91901 

Vanessa Dutton, CPA 

1601 NW Expressway, Suite 1900 

Oklahoma City, OK  73118 

405.478.3334 

vdutton@eidebailly.com  

 

 

William A. Ford, CPA Permit #17 

119 Marshall Drive 

Chandler, OK  74834 

405.258.2405 

BAF119@aol.com 
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Michael W. Green, CPA Permit #1139 

827 W. Locust 

Stilwell, OK  74960 

918.696.6298 

mgcpa@windstream.net  

 

 

Jack H. Jenkins, CPA, PC Permit #84 

10026-A S. Mingo Road, Suite 309 

Tulsa, OK  74133-5700 

918.366.0440 

jhjcpa@jackhjenkinscpa.com 

 

 

Johnston & Ahlschwede, PC Permit #161 

Linda L. Ahlschwede, CPA 

3545 NW 58
th

 Street, #325C 

Oklahoma City, OK  73112 

405.917.7272 

Lahlschwede@cpa.com 

 

 

Johnston & Bryant, CPAs Permit #91697 

Allen Bryant, Jr., CPA 

314 S. Broadway, Suite 207 

Ada, OK  74820 

580.332.5549 

abryant@cableone.net  

 

 

Marilyn J. Kroll, CPA, Inc., PC Permit #91425 

905 Falcon Road 

Altus, OK  73521 

580.482.6225 

marilynjkroll@sbcglobal.net 

 

 

McGladrey LLP - formerly Cole & Reed, PC Permit #312 

Michael J. Gibson, CPA 

531 Couch Drive 

Oklahoma City, OK  73102 

405.239.7961 

mike.gibson@mcgladrey.com 
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Ralph Osborn, CPA Permit #904240 

P.O. Box 1015 

500 S. Chestnut 

Bristow, OK  74010 

918.367.2208 

osborncpa0487@sbcglobal.net  

 

 

Kerry John Patten, CPA    Permit #1406 

2101 N. Willow Avenue 

Broken Arrow, OK  74012 

918.250.8838 

kerry.patten@pattencpa.net  

 

 

Putnam & Company, PLLC    Permit #53 

Jerry W. Putnam, CPA 

169 E. 32
nd

 Street 

Edmond, OK  73013 

405.348.3800 

jwputnamcpa@gmail.com 

 

 

Rahhal Henderson Johnson, PLLC   Permit #214 

Mary E. Johnson, CPA 

100 E. Street SW, Suite 200 

Ardmore, OK  73401 

580.223.6454 

maryj@rhjcpas.com  

 

 

Sanders, Bledsoe & Hewett, CPAs, LLP  Permit #91403 

Jeff Hewett, CPA 

112 W. Dallas 

Broken Arrow, OK  74012 

918.449.9991 

jhewett@sbhauditors.com 

 

 

Stotts, Archambo, Mueggenborg & Barclay, PC Permit #600 

Deborah E. Mueggenborg, CPA               

302 S. Osage 

Bartlesville, OK  74003 

918.336.0008 

debbie@archambofinancial.com  
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Turner & Associates, PLC    Permit #160 

Bill W. Turner, CPA 

224 W. Flint Avenue 

Vinita, OK  74301 

918.256.6788 

bill@turnercpa.com  

 

 

John D. Turrentine, CPA, PC    Permit #91437 

607 E. Main Street 

Stigler, OK  74462 

918.967.2551 

jturrentine@sbcglobal.net  

 

 

Wilson, Dotson & Associates, PLLC   Permit #540 

Pamela R. Dotson, CPA 

907 E. 35
th

 Street, Unit 4 

Shawnee, OK  74804 

405.273.4838 

wilsondotson@att.net 
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